
Seafrozen or land-based production

Norway lobster

Ingredients:
Norway lobster, water (protective glazing), preservative: E223

- People enjoy our seafood!

kJ
kCal
Protein
Fat 
Carbohydrate

395
94

19,6 g
1,3 g
0,8 g

Nutritive values per 100 g:
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Packed in boxes of 800 g

18 months from date of production 
at or below -18°C

Shelf life:

Packing:
Weight per box: 800 g

Count/Item number/EAN:

Norway lobster: Nephrops norvegicus
Caught: North East Atlantic

Consumer information:

6 or 12 boxes per carton

size: Item number:

JHS0407

EAN:

5701470021858
JHS0812 5701470021865

2 - 4 JHS0204 5701470021841

8 - 12
4 - 7

13 - 16
17 - 20

JHS1316
JHS1720

5701470021872
5701470021889

Seafrozen

size: Item number:

JHU0407

EAN:

5701470021827
JHU0812 5701470021834

2 - 4 JHU0204 5701470021810

8 - 12
4 - 7

13 - 16
17 - 20

JHU1316
JHU1720

5701470021599
5701470021605

Land-based production

Gluten:
Milk protein:
Egg protein:
Soy protein:
Sulphite, not natural:
Fish:
Peanuts:
Crustaceans: 
Nuts:
Celery:
Mustard:
Sesame seeds:
Sulfur dioxide:
Lupine:
Molluscs:

Allergen information: 

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Included in 
the product:


